ATTEND A RAYMOND JAMES LUNCH ON AFFLUENT MONEY MANAGEMENT

Raymond James Partners Program is a discretionary service. If you have combined assets of \$1M or more, we should talk.

Join us if you are a retired person, family office, foundation or private business owner.

Host: Michael Korman

Every Friday from: 12:00 pm to 1:00 pm (*Lunch Served*) Event Place: Suite 450-8500 Leslie Street (Leslie and Highway 7 Thornhill)

Reservations: 647-696-0140 or michael.korman@raymondjames.ca



Michael Korman, B. COMM, FMA, CIM[®], FCSI[®] Financial Advisor

Raymond James Ltd.

Michael Korman has over 23 years of experience in financial markets. For more information please call **647-696-0140** to request an appointment or email **michael.korman@raymondjames.ca**

Partners is a discretionary service of Raymond James Ltd. Management fees and expenses included. Returns are not guaranteed and past performance may not be repeated. Management fees and expenses may be associated with exchange-traded fund investments. ETFs are not guaranteed; their values change frequently and past performance may not be repeated. Not intended to solicit clients currently working with a Raymond James or 3Macs Financial Advisor. If you would like to be removed from our mailing list, please call the number listed above. Raymond James Ltd., Member – Canadian Investor Protection Fund.